
SPOJE TRUBEK SPONAMI T

výrobek
katalogov

é číslo

cena 

[Kč] bez 
sestava specifikace

katalogo

vé číslo

cena [Kč] 

bez DPH

půlspona T 102/60 spona T 102/60 2x půlspona T 102/60

zn zn

1x šroub M12x85

8206

č 1x matice M12 č

půlspona T 76/60 8095 spona T 76/60 2x půlspona T 76/60 8147

zn zn

1x šroub M12x85

8096 8148

č 1x matice M12 č

půlspona T 76/42 8097 spona 76/42 2x půlspona T 76/42 8149

zn zn

1x šroub M12x70

8098 8150

č 1x matice M12 č

půlspona T 60/60 8103 spona T60/60 2x půlspona T 60/60 8151

zn zn

1x šroub M12x85

8104 8152

č 1x matice M12 č

půlspona T 60/42 8099 spona T60/42 2x půlspona T 60/42 8153

zn zn

1x šroub M12x70

8100 8154

č 1x matice M12 č

půlspona T 42/42 8105 spona T42/42 2x půlspona T 42/42 8155

zn zn

1x šroub M12x70

8106 8156

č 1x matice M12 č

22,-

45,-

34,-

32,-

24,-

56,-

41,-

51,-

38,-

33,-

32,-

24,-

70,-

68,-

52,-

68,-

52,-

48,-

94,-

72,-

116,-

86,-

106,-

80,-

T  102/60 102



SPOJE TRUBEK SPONAMI X

výrobek
katalogov

é číslo

cena [Kč] 

bez DPH
sestava specifikace

katalogov

é číslo

cena [Kč] 

bez DPH

půlspona X102/60 8212 spona X102/60 2x půlspona X102/60

zn zn

2x šroub M12x85

8207

č 2x matice M12 č

půlspona X76/60 8121 spona X76/60 2x půlspona X76/60 8147

zn zn

2x šroub M12x85

8122 8148

č 2x matice M12 č

půlspona X76/42 8123 spona X76/42 2x půlspona X76/42 8149

zn zn

2x šroub M12x70

8124 8150

č 2x matice M12 č

půlspona X60/60 8125 spona X60/60 2x půlspona X60/60 8151

zn zn

2x šroub M12x85

8126 8152

č 2x matice M12 č

půlspona X60/42 8127 spona X60/42 2x půlspona X60/42 8153

zn zn

2x šroub M12x70

8128 8154

č 2x matice M12 č

půlspona X42/42 8129 spona X42/42 2x půlspona X42/42 8155

zn zn

2x šroub M12x70

8130 8156

č 2x matice M12 č

70,-

53,-

68,-

55,-

42,-

31,-

148,-

114,-

144,-

114,-

92,-

37,-

27,-

52,-

39,-

42,-

30,-

62,-

70,-

112,-

86,-

92,-

68,-

82,-

X    102/60 102



SPOJE TRUBEK SPONAMI V

výrobek
katalogo

vé číslo

cena [Kč] 

bez DPH
sestava specifikace

katalogo

vé číslo

cena 

[Kč] bez 

půlspona T 102/60-V spona T 102/60-V 2x půlspona T 102/60-V

zn zn

2x šroub M12x85

č 2x matice M12 č

půlspona T 76/60-V 8111 spona T 76/60-V 2x půlspona T 76/60-V 8147

zn zn

2x šroub M12x85

8112 8148

č 2x matice M12 č

půlspona T 76/42-V 8113 spona T 76/42-V 2x půlspona T 76/42-V 8149

zn zn

2x šroub M12x70

8114 8150

č 2x matice M12 č

půlspona T60/60-V 8115 spona T60/60-V 2x půlspona T 60/60-V 8151

zn zn

2x šroub M12x85

8116 8152

č 2x matice M12 č

půlspona 60/42-V 8117 spona 60/42-V 2x půlspona T 60/42-V 8153

zn zn

2x šroub M12x70

8118 8154

č 2x matice M12 č

půlspona T42/42-V 8119 spona T42/42-V 2x půlspona T 42/42-V 8155

zn zn

2x šroub M12x70

8120 8156

č 2x matice M12 č

148,-

114,-

120,-

112,-

88,-

40,-

52,-

40,-

52,-

40,-

53,-

56,-

70,-

80,-

88,-

62,-27,-

36,-

28,-

112,-

88,-

38,- 84,-

64,-


